CODE DESCRIPTION UOM LIST
Truss & Structures
Flat Truss
Metric Length
LIFB20060 Litec Display Flat - 0.6m Truss Each £71.00
LIFB20080 Litec Display Flat - 0.8m Truss Each £74.00
LIFB20100 Litec Display Flat - 1m Truss Each £76.00
LIFB20160 Litec Display Flat - 1.6m Truss Each £85.00
LIFB20200 Litec Display Flat - 2m Truss Each £95.00
LIFB20300 Litec Display Flat - 3m Truss Each £112.00
LIFL52035R Litec Libera FL52 HL 52cm Ladder 0.35m Truss With Rail Each £215.00
LIFL52047P Litec QL52 HL 52cm Ladder Truss With 0.47m Truss And Horizontal Forks Each £202.00
LIFL52047R Litec Libera FL52 - HL 52cm Ladder 0.47m Truss With Rail Each £210.00
LIFL52047V Litec Libera FL52 - HL 52cm Ladder 0.47m Truss Each £202.00
LIFL52086R Litec Libera FL52 - HL 52cm Ladder 0.86m Truss With Rail Each £241.00
LIFL52086V Litec Libera FL52 - HL 52cm Ladder Flat - 0.86m Truss Vertical Each £231.00
LIFL52137V Litec Libera FL52 - HL 52cm Ladder - 1.37m Truss Each £245.00
LIFL52186R Litec Libera FL52 - HL 52cm Ladder 1.86m Truss With Rail Each £343.00
LIFL52186V Litec Libera FL52 - HL 52cm Ladder - 1.86m Truss Each £323.00
LIFL76047P Litec HL 76cm Ladder, 0.47m Truss With Horizontal Forks Each £270.00
LIFL76047R Litec Libera FL76 - HL 76cm Ladder, 0.47m Truss With Rail Each £269.00
LIFL76047V Litec Libera FL76 - HL 76cm Ladder, 0.47m Truss Each £260.00
LIFL76059V Litec Libera FL76 - HL 76cm Ladder, 0.59m Truss Each £275.00
LIFL76086R Litec Libera FL76 - HL 76cm Ladder 0.86m Truss With Rail Each £349.00
LIFL76086V Litec Libera FL76 - HL 76cm Ladder 0.86m Truss Each £343.00
LIFL76100R Litec Libera FL76 - HL 76cm Ladder 1m Truss With Rail Each £349.00
LIFL76100V Litec Libera FL76 - HL 76cm Ladder 1m Truss Each £343.00
LIFL76186R Litec Libera FL76 - HL 76cm Ladder 1.86m Truss With Rail Each £429.00
LIFL76186V Litec Libera FL76 - HL 76cm Ladder 1.86m Truss Each £399.00
LIFL76200R Litec Libera FL76 - HL 76cm Ladder, 2m Truss With Rail Each £414.00
LIFL76200V Litec Libera FL76 - HL 76cm Ladder, 2m Truss Each £370.00
LIFL76300R Litec Libera FL76 - HL 76cm Ladder, 3m Truss With Rail Each £534.00
LIFL76300V Litec Libera FL76 - HL 76cm Ladder, 3m Truss Each £488.00
LIFX25S012M5 Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 0.125m Truss Each £86.00
LIFX25S025 Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 0.25m Truss Each £89.00
LIFX25S050 Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 0.50cm Truss Each £88.00
LIFX25S100 Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 1m Truss Each £92.00
LIFX25S150 Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 1.5m Truss Each £105.00
LIFX25S200 Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 2m Truss Each £118.00
LIFX25S250 Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 2.50m Truss Each £138.00
LIFX25S300 Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 3m Truss Each £151.00
LIFX25S350 Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 3.50m Truss Each £165.00
LIFX25S400 Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 4m Truss Each £165.00
LIFX30S010M5 Litec FX30S ST 29cm Flat - 0.105m Truss Each £87.00
LIFX30S021 Litec FX30S ST 29cm Flat - 0.21m Truss Each £91.00
LIFX30S025 Litec FX30S ST 29cm Flat - 0.25m Truss Each £92.00
LIFX30S050 Litec FX30S ST 29cm Flat - 0.5m Truss Each £95.00
LIFX30S100 Litec FX30S ST 29cm Flat - 1m Truss Each £102.00
LIFX30S103 Litec ST 29cm Flat - 1.03m Truss Each £119.00
LIFX30S150 Litec FX30S ST 29cm Flat - 1.5m Truss Each £120.00
LIFX30S200 Litec FX30S ST 29cm Flat - 2m Truss Each £136.00
LIFX30S206 Litec FX30S ST 29cm Flat - 2.06m Truss Each £155.00
LIFX30S250 Litec FX30S ST 29cm Flat - 2.5m Truss Each £151.00
LIFX30S300 Litec FX30S ST 29cm Flat - 3m Truss Each £160.00
LIFX30S350 Litec FX30S ST 29cm Flat - 3.5m Truss Each £187.00
LIFX30S400 Litec FX30S 29cm Flat - 4m Truss Each £200.00
LIFX40S010 Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 0.1m Reinforced Truss Each £90.00
LIFX40S025 Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 0.25m Reinforced Truss Each £99.00
LIFX40S050 Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 0.5m Reinforced Truss Each £126.00
LIFX40S100 Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 1m Reinforced Truss Each £130.00
LIFX40S150 Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 1.5m Reinforced Truss Each £145.00
LIFX40S200 Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 2m Reinforced Truss Each £164.00
LIFX40S250 Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 2.5m Reinforced Truss Each £182.00
LIFX40S300 Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 3m Reinforced Truss Each £201.00
LIFX40S350 Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 3.5m Reinforced Truss Each £221.00
LIFX40S400 Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 4m Reinforced Truss Each £241.00
Corners Etc
LIFB20K2 Litec 4 Ways Flat Corner (2 Nodules) Each £27.00
Section 78.0
Section 78.0
Page 1 of 12
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Litec 10th February 2012 4:40AM
LIFB20K4 Litec 6 Ways Flat Corner (4 Nodules) Each £79.00
LIFL105045V Litec Libera FL105 - HL 1.05m Flat Truss - HL 105cm Ladder 0.45m Truss / Gate Each £365.00
LIFL105086V Litec Libera FL105 - 1.05m Flat Truss - HL 105cm Ladder 0.86m Truss / Gate Each £321.00
LIFL105186V Litec Libera FL105 - 105cm Flat Truss - HL Ladder 1.86m Truss / Gate Each £533.00
LIFL76R-ALU Litec HL 76cm Ladder - Alusfera 76 Gate Each £533.00
LIFX25K2 Litec Dado FX25 4 Way Flat Corner - 2 Nodules Each £31.00
LIFX25K4 Litec Dado FX25/QX25 6 Way Flat Corner (4 Nodules) Each £86.00
LIFX25SACL Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - Clamp Module Long Each £149.00
LIFX25SACS Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - Clamp Module Short Each £139.00
LIFX25SL2045P Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 2 Way 45 Degree Corner Horizontal Each £164.00
LIFX25SL2045V Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 2 Way 45 Degree Corner Vertical Each £164.00
LIFX25SL2060P Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 2 Way 60 Way Corner Horizontal Each £165.00
LIFX25SL2060V Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 2 Way 60 Degree Corner Vertical Each £165.00
LIFX25SL2090P Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 2 Way 90 Degree Corner Horizontal Each £114.00
LIFX25SL2090V Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 2 Way 90 Degree Corner Vertical Each £116.00
LIFX25SL2120P Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 2 Way 120 Degree Corner Horizontal Each £114.00
LIFX25SL2120V Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 2 Way 120 Degree Corner Vertical Each £116.00
LIFX25SL2135P Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 2 Way 135 Degree Corner Horizontal Each £119.00
LIFX25SL2135V Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 2 Way 135 Degree Corner Vertical Each £121.00
LIFX25SL3LP Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 3 Way Corner Left Horizontal Each £151.00
LIFX25SL3LV Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 3 Way Corner Left Vertical Each £151.00
LIFX25SL3RP Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 3 Way Corner Right Horizontal Each £151.00
LIFX25SL3RV Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 3 Way Corner Right Vertical Each £151.00
LIFX25ST3NP Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 3 Way Tee Horizontal Each £137.00
LIFX25ST3NV Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 3 Way Tee Vertical Each £140.00
LIFX25ST4NP Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 4 Way Tee Horizontal Each £190.00
LIFX25ST4NV Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 4 Way Tee Vertical Each £189.00
LIFX25SX4NP Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 4 Way Cross Horizontal Each £183.00
LIFX25SX4NV Litec FX25S ST 25cm Flat - 4 Way Cross Vertical Each £183.00
LIFX30K2 Litec Dado FX30 4 Way Flat Corner (2 Nodules) Each £37.00
LIFX30K4 Litec Dado QX30 6 Way Flat Corner (4 Nodules) Each £96.00
LIFX30SACL Litec FX30S 29cm Flat - Clamp Module Long Each £164.00
LIFX30SACS Litec FX30S 29cm Flat - Clamp Module Short Each £159.00
LIFX30SL2060P Litec FX30S 29cm Flat - 2 Way 60 Degree Corner Horizontal Each £209.00
LIFX30SL2060V Litec FX30S 29cm Flat - 2 Way 60 Degree Corner Vertical Each £209.00
LIFX30SL2090P Litec FX30S 29cm Flat - 2 Way 90 Degree Corner Horizontal Each £138.00
LIFX30SL2090V Litec FX30S 29cm Flat - 2 Way 90 Degree Corner Vertical Each £138.00
LIFX30SL2120P Litec FX30S 29cm Flat - 2 Way 120 Degree Corner Horizontal Each £144.00
LIFX30SL2120V Litec FX30S 29cm Flat - 2 Way 120 Degree Corner Vertical Each £144.00
LIFX30SL2135P Litec FX30S 29cm Flat - 2 Way 135 Degree Corner Horizontal Each £138.00
LIFX30SL2135V Litec FX30S 29cm Flat - 2 Way 135 Degree Corner Vertical Each £138.00
LIFX30SL3LP Litec FX30S 29cm Flat - 3 Way Corner Left Horizontal Each £188.00
LIFX30SL3LV Litec FX30S 29cm Flat - 3 Way Corner Left Vertical Each £188.00
LIFX30SL3RP Litec FX30S 29cm Flat - 3 Way Corner Right Horizontal Each £196.00
LIFX30SL3RV Litec FX30S 29cm Flat - 3 Way Corner Right Vertical Each £196.00
LIFX30ST3NP Litec FX30S 29cm Flat - 3 Way Tee Horizontal Each £179.00
LIFX30ST3NV Litec FX30S 29cm Flat - 3 Way Tee Vertical Each £179.00
LIFX30ST4NP Litec FX30S 29cm Flat - 4 Way Tee Horizontal Each £236.00
LIFX30ST4NV Litec FX30S 29cm Flat - 4 Way Tee Vertical Each £227.00
LIFX30SX4NP Litec FX30S 29cm Flat - 4 Way Cross Horizontal Each £227.00
LIFX30SX4NV Litec FX30S 29cm Flat - 4 Way Cross Vertical Each £236.00
LIFX40K2 Litec Dado FX40 4 Way Flat Corner - 2 Nodules For FX or FD40 Truss Each £39.00
LIFX40K4 Litec Dado QX40 6 Way Flat Corner - 4 Nodules Each £134.00
LIFX40SL2060P Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 2 Way 60 Degree Corner Horizontal Each £180.00
LIFX40SL2060V Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 2 Way 60 Degree Corner Vertical Each £186.00
LIFX40SL2090P Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 2 Way 90 Degree Corner Horizontal Each £126.00
LIFX40SL2090V Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 2 Way 90 Degree Corner Vertical Each £132.00
LIFX40SL2120P Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 2 Way 120 Degree Corner Horizontal Each £133.00
LIFX40SL2120V Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 2 Way 120 Degree Corner Vertical Each £135.00
LIFX40SL2135P Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 2 Way 135 Degree Corner Horizontal Each £132.00
LIFX40SL2135V Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 2 Way 135 Degree Corner Vertical Each £135.00
LIFX40SL3LP Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 3 Way Corner Left Horizontal Each £192.00
LIFX40SL3LV Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 3 Way Corner Left Vertical Each £194.00
LIFX40SL3RP Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 3 Way Corner Right Horizontal Each £192.00
LIFX40SL3RV Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 3 Way Corner Right Vertical Each £194.00
LIFX40ST3NP Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 3 Way Tee Horizontal Each £179.00
LIFX40ST3NV Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 3 Way Tee Vertical Each £179.00
LIFX40ST4NP Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 4 Way Tee Horizontal Each £234.00
LIFX40ST4NV Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 4 Way Tee Vertical Each £234.00
Section 78.0
Section 78.0
Page 2 of 12
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Litec 10th February 2012 4:40AM
LIFX40SX4NP Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 4 Way Cross Horizontal Each £247.00
LIFX40SX4NV Litec FX40S ST 40cm Flat - 4 Way Cross Vertical Each £247.00
Triangular Truss
Metric Length
LITB20060 Litec TB20 Display Triangular 0.6m Truss Each £101.00
LITB20080 Litec TB20 Display Triangular 0.8m Truss Each £108.00
LITB20100 Litec TB20 Display Triangular 1m Truss Each £112.00
LITB20160 Litec TB20 Display Triangular 1.6m Truss Each £126.00
LITB20200 Litec TB20 Display Triangular 2m Truss Each £144.00
LITB20300 Litec TB20 Display Triangular 3m Truss Each £190.00
LITX25S012M5 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular - 0.125m Truss Each £101.00
LITX25S025 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular 0.25m Truss Each £108.00
LITX25S050 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular 0.5m Truss Each £119.00
LITX25S100 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular 1m Truss Each £133.00
LITX25S150 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular 1.5m Truss Each £158.00
LITX25S200 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular 2m Truss Each £182.00
LITX25S250 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular 2.5m Truss Each £209.00
LITX25S300 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular 3m Truss Each £232.00
LITX25S350 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular 3.5m Truss Each £249.00
LITX25S400 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular 4m Truss Each £271.00
LITX25SC1000A8 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular - 10m External Circle Diameter, 8 Sections Each £4,421.00
LITX25SC200A4 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular - 2m External Circle Diameter, 4 Sections Each £1,481.00
LITX25SC300A4 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular - 3m External Circle Diameter, 4 Sections Each £2,030.00
LITX25SC400A4 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular - 4m External Circle Diameter, 4 Sections Each £2,106.00
LITX25SC500A4 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular - 5m External Circle Diameter, 4 Sections Each £2,252.00
LITX25SC600A8 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular - 6m External Circle Diameter, 8 Sections Each £3,311.00
LITX25SC700A8 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular - 7m External Circle Diameter, 8 Sections Each £4,020.00
LITX25SC800A8 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular - 8m External Circle Diameter, 8 Sections Each £3,857.00
LITX25SC900A8 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular - 9m External Circle Diameter, 8 Sections Each £4,516.00
LITX30S010M5 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular 0.105m Reinforced Truss Each £109.00
LITX30S021 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular 0.21m Reinforced Truss Each £110.00
LITX30S025 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular 0.25m Reinforced Truss Each £110.00
LITX30S050 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular 0.5m Reinforced Truss Each £112.00
LITX30S100 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular 1m Reinforced Truss Each £132.00
LITX30S150 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular 1.5m Reinforced Truss Each £166.00
LITX30S200 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular 2m Reinforced Truss Each £190.00
LITX30S250 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular 2.5m Reinforced Truss Each £216.00
LITX30S300 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular 3m Reinforced Truss Each £243.00
LITX30S350 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular 3.5m Reinforced Truss Each £280.00
LITX30S400 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular 4m Reinforced Truss Each £309.00
LITX30SC1000A8 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular Truss 10m External Circle Diameter 8 Sections Each £6,301.00
LITX30SC200A4 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular Truss 2m External Circle Diameter 4 Sections Each £1,668.00
LITX30SC300A4 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular Truss 3m External Circle Diameter 4 Sections Each £2,420.00
LITX30SC400A4 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular Truss 4m External Circle Diameter 4 Sections Each £2,588.00
LITX30SC500A4 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular Truss 5m External Circle Diameter 4 Sections Each £3,424.00
LITX30SC600A8 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular Truss 6m External Circle Diameter 8 Sections Each £4,080.00
LITX30SC700A8 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular Truss 7m External Circle Diameter 8 Sections Each £4,953.00
LITX30SC800A8 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular Truss 8m External Circle Diameter 8 Sections Each £5,042.00
LITX30SC900A8 Litec TX40S ST 29cm Triangular Truss 9m External Circle Diameter 8 Sections Each £6,537.00
LITX40S010 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 0.1m Reinforced Truss Each £134.00
LITX40S025 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 0.25m Reinforced Truss Each £154.00
LITX40S050 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 0.5m Reinforced Truss Each £176.00
LITX40S100 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 1m Reinforced Truss Each £217.00
LITX40S150 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 1.5m Reinforced Truss Each £260.00
LITX40S200 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 2m Reinforced Truss Each £302.00
LITX40S250 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 2.5m Reinforced Truss Each £345.00
LITX40S300 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 3m Reinforced Truss Each £383.00
LITX40S350 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 3.5m Reinforced Truss Each £435.00
LITX40S400 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 4m Reinforced Truss Each £470.00
LITX40SC1000A8 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular Truss 10m External Circle Diameter 8 Sections Each £6,583.00
LITX40SC200A4 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular Truss 2m External Circle Diameter 4 Sections Each £2,178.00
LITX40SC300A4 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular Truss 3m External Circle Diameter 4 Sections Each £2,811.00
LITX40SC400A4 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular Truss 4m External Circle Diameter 4 Sections Each £2,798.00
LITX40SC500A4 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular Truss 5m External Circle Diameter 4 Sections Each £3,380.00
LITX40SC600A8 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular Truss 6m External Circle Diameter 8 Sections Each £4,797.00
LITX40SC700A8 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular Truss 7m External Circle Diameter 8 Sections Each £5,901.00
LITX40SC800A8 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular Truss 8m External Circle Diameter 8 Sections Each £5,689.00
LITX40SC900A8 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular Truss 9m External Circle Diameter 8 Sections Each £6,962.00
Corners Etc
Section 78.0
Section 78.0
Page 3 of 12
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Litec 10th February 2012 4:40AM
LITX25SL2045 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 2 Way 45 Degree Corner Each £296.00
LITX25SL2045I Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 2 Way 45 Degree Corner Apex In Each £323.00
LITX25SL2060 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 2 Way 60 Degree Corner Each £253.00
LITX25SL2060I Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 2 Way 60 Degree Corner Apex In Each £280.00
LITX25SL2090 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 2 Way 90 Degree Corner Each £177.00
LITX25SL2090E Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 2 Way 90 Degree Corner Apex Out Each £191.00
LITX25SL2090I Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 2 Way 90 Degree Corner Apex In Each £183.00
LITX25SL2120 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 2 Way 120 Degree Corner Each £204.00
LITX25SL2120I Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 2 Way 120 Degree Corner Apex In Each £211.00
LITX25SL2135 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 2 Way 135 Degree Corner Each £204.00
LITX25SL2135I Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 2 Way 135 Degree Corner Apex In Each £211.00
LITX25SL3L Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 3 Way Corner Left Each £269.00
LITX25SL3LU Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 3 Way Corner Left Apex Up Each £319.00
LITX25SL3R Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 3 Way Corner Right Each £269.00
LITX25SL3RU Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 3 Way Corner Right Apex Up Each £319.00
LITX25ST3 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 3 Way Tee Each £217.00
LITX25ST3F Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 3 Way Tee Foot Each £276.00
LITX25ST3FU Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 3 Way Tee Foot Apex Up Each £286.00
LITX25ST4 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 4 Way Tee Each £313.00
LITX25ST4LU Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 4 Way Tee Left Apex Up Each £342.00
LITX25ST4RU Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 4 Way Tee Right Apex Up Each £342.00
LITX25SX4 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 4 Way Cross Each £361.00
LITX25SX5 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 5 Way Cross Each £477.00
LITX25SX5NU Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 5 Way Cross Apex Up Each £531.00
LITX25SX6 Litec TX25S ST 25cm Triangular Truss 6 Way Cross Each £585.00
LITX30SL2045 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular - 2 Way 45 Degree Corner Each £299.00
LITX30SL2045I Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular - 2 Way 45 Degree Corner, Apex In Each £313.00
LITX30SL2060 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular - 2 Way 60 Degree Corner Each £301.00
LITX30SL2060I Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular - 2 Way 60 Degree Corner, Apex In Each £315.00
LITX30SL2090 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular - 2 Way 90 Degree Corner Each £181.00
LITX30SL2090E Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular - 2 Way 90 Degree Corner, Apex Out Each £182.00
LITX30SL2090I Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular - 2 Way 90 Degree Corner, Apex In Each £178.00
LITX30SL2120 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular - 2 Way 120 Degree Corner Each £201.00
LITX30SL2120I Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular - 2 Way 120 Degree Corner, Apex In Each £218.00
LITX30SL2135 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular - 2 Way 135 Degree Corner Each £203.00
LITX30SL2135I Litec ST30S ST 29cm Triangular - 2 Way 135 Degree Corner, Apex In Each £220.00
LITX30SL3L Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular - 3 Way Corner Left Each £259.00
LITX30SL3LU Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular - 3 Way Corner Left, Apex Up Each £278.00
LITX30SL3R Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular - 3 Way Corner Right Each £259.00
LITX30SL3RU Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular - 3 Way Corner Right, Apex Up Each £278.00
LITX30ST3 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular - 3 Way Tee Each £225.00
LITX30ST3F Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular - 3 Way Tee Foot Each £253.00
LITX30ST3FU Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular - 3 Way Tee Foot, Apex Up Each £267.00
LITX30ST4 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular - 4 Way Tee Each £288.00
LITX30SX4 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular - 4 Way Cross Each £310.00
LITX30SX5 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular - 5 Way Cross Each £483.00
LITX30SX5NU Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular - 5 Way Cross, Apex Up Each £533.00
LITX30SX6 Litec TX30S ST 29cm Triangular - 6 Way Cross Each £583.00
LITX40SL2045 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 2 Way 45 Degree Corner Each £343.00
LITX40SL2045I Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 2 Way 45 Degree Corner, Apex In Each £390.00
LITX40SL2060 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 2 Way 60 Degree Corner Each £343.00
LITX40SL2060I Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 2 Way 60 Degree Corner, Apex In Each £390.00
LITX40SL2090 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 2 Way 90 Degree Corner Each £240.00
LITX40SL2090I Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 2 Way 90 Degree Corner, Apex In Each £243.00
LITX40SL2120 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 2 Way 120 Degree Corner Each £243.00
LITX40SL2120I Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 2 Way 120 Degree Corner, Apex In Each £280.00
LITX40SL2135 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 2 Way 135 Degree Corner Each £245.00
LITX40SL2135I Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 2 Way 135 Degree Corner, Apex In Each £280.00
LITX40SL3L Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 3 Way Corner Left Each £359.00
LITX40SL3LU Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 3 Way Corner Left, Apex Up Each £425.00
LITX40SL3R Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 3 Way Corner Right Each £359.00
LITX40SL3RU Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 3 Way Corner Right, Apex Up Each £425.00
LITX40ST3 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 3 Way Tee Each £330.00
LITX40ST3F Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 3 Way Tee Foot Each £388.00
LITX40ST3FU Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 3 Way Tee Foot, Apex Up Each £379.00
LITX40ST4 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 4 Way Tee Each £422.00
LITX40SX4 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 4 Way Cross Each £475.00
LITX40SX5 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 5 Way Cross Each £555.00
LITX40SX5NU Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 5 Way Cross, Apex Up Each £551.00
Section 78.0
Section 78.0
Page 4 of 12
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Litec 10th February 2012 4:40AM
LITX40SX6 Litec TX40S ST 40cm Triangular - 6 Way Cross Each £675.00
Square Truss
Metric Length
LIQX30AC100 Litec QX30AC 29cm Square Truss, 48.3 x 3cm Main Cord - 100cm Section Each POA
LIQX30AC150 Litec QX30AC 29cm Square Truss, 48.3 x 3cm Main Cord - 150cm Section Each POA
LIQX30AC200 Litec QX30AC 29cm Square Truss, 48.3 x 3cm Main Cord - 200cm Section Each POA
LIQX30AC250 Litec QX30AC 29cm Square Truss, 48.3 x 3cm Main Cord - 250cm Section Each POA
LIQX30AC300 Litec QX30AC 29cm Square Truss, 48.3 x 3cm Main Cord - 300cm Section Each POA
LIQX30AC400 Litec QX30AC 29cm Square Truss, 48.3 x 3cm Main Cord - 400cm Section Each POA
LIQX30AC029 Litec QX30AC 29cm Square Truss, 48.3 x 3cm Main Cord - 029cm Section Each POA
LIQB20060 Litec QB20 Display Square 0.6m Truss Each £135.00
LIQB20080 Litec QB20 Display Square 0.8m Truss Each £143.00
LIQB20100 Litec QB20 Display Square 1m Truss Each £152.00
LIQB20160 Litec QB20 Display Square 1.6m Truss Each £173.00
LIQB20200 Litec QB20 Display Square 2m Truss Each £199.00
LIQB20300 Litec QB20 Display Square 3m Truss Each £260.00
LIQD30S010M5 Litec QD30S HD 29cm Square - 0.105m Truss Each £131.00
LIQD30S021 Litec QD30S HD 29cm Square - 0.21m Truss Each £133.00
LIQD30S025 Litec QD30S HD 29cm Square - 0.25m Truss Each £179.00
LIQD30S050 Litec QD30S HD 29cm Square - 0.5m Truss Each £210.00
LIQD30S100 Litec QD30S HD 29cm Square - 1m Truss Each £230.00
LIQD30S100A Litec QD30S-A HD 29cm Square - 1m Twist Resistant Truss Each £292.00
LIQD30S150 Litec QD30S HD 29cm Square - 1.5m Truss Each £295.00
LIQD30S150A Litec QD30S-A HD 29cm Square - 1.5m Twist Resistant Truss Each £372.00
LIQD30S200 Litec QD30S HD 29cm Square - 2m Truss Each £359.00
LIQD30S200A Litec QD30S-A HD 29cm Square - 2m Twist Resistant Truss Each £435.00
LIQD30S250 Litec QD30S HD 29cm Square - 2.5m Truss Each £442.00
LIQD30S250A Litec QD30S-A HD 29cm Square - 2.5m Twist Resistant Truss Each £514.00
LIQD30S300 Litec QD30S HD 29cm Square - 3m Truss Each £509.00
LIQD30S300A Litec QD30S-A HD 29cm Square - 3m Twist Resistant Truss Each £579.00
LIQD30S350 Litec QD30S HD 29cm Square - 3.5m Truss Each £571.00
LIQD30S350A Litec QD30S-A HD 29cm Square - 3.5m Twist Resistant Truss Each £655.00
LIQD30S400 Litec QD30S HD 29cm Square - 4m Truss Each £640.00
LIQD30S400A Litec QD30S-A HD 29cm Square - 4m Twist Resistant Truss Each £755.00
LIQD40S010 Litec QD40S HD 40cm Square - 0.1m Reinforced Truss Each £172.00
LIQD40S025 Litec QD40S HD 40cm Square - 0.25m Reinforced Truss Each £230.00
LIQD40S100 Litec QD40S HD 40cm Square - 1m Reinforced Truss Each £349.00
LIQD40S100A Litec QD40S-A HD 40cm Square - 1m Twist Resistant Reinforced Truss Each £368.00
LIQD40S150 Litec QD40S HD 40cm Square - 1.5m Reinforced Truss Each £412.00
LIQD40S150A Litec QD40S-A HD 40cm Square - 1.5m Twist Resistant Reinforced Truss Each £439.00
LIQD40S200 Litec QD40S HD 40cm Square - 2m Reinforced Truss Each £470.00
LIQD40S200A Litec QD40S-A HD 40cm Square - 2m Twist Resistant Reinforced Truss Each £521.00
LIQD40S250 Litec QD40S HD 40cm Square - 2.5m Truss Each £529.00
LIQD40S250A Litec QD40S-A HD 40cm Square - 2.5m Twist Resistant Reinforced Truss Each £584.00
LIQD40S300 Litec QD40S HD 40cm Square - 3m Truss Each £592.00
LIQD40S300A Litec QD40S-A HD 40cm Square - 3m Twist Resistant Reinforced Truss Each £680.00
LIQD40S350 Litec QD40S HD 40cm Square - 3.5m Truss Each £697.00
LIQD40S350A Litec QD40S-A HD 40cm Square - 3.5m Twist Resistant Reinforced Truss Each £776.00
LIQD40S400 Litec QD40S HD 40cm Square - 4m Reinforced Truss Each £757.00
LIQD40S400A Litec QD40S-A HD 40cm Square - 4m Twist Resistant Reinforced Truss Each £850.00
LIQL40100A Litec QL40A HL 40cm Square 1m Twist Resistant Truss Each £645.00
LIQL40130A Litec QL40A HL 40cm Square 1.3m Twist Resistant Truss Each £730.00
LIQL40200A Litec QL40A HL 40cm Square 2m Twist Resistant Truss Each £986.00
LIQL40300A Litec QL40A HL 40cm Square 3m Twist Resistant Truss Each £1,287.00
LIQL52100A Litec QL52A HL 52cm Square 1m Twist Resistant Truss Each £726.00
LIQL52100AD3 Litec QL52AD3 HL 52cm Square 1m Twist Resistant Custom Truss Each £808.00
LIQL52130A Litec QL52A HL 52cm Square 1.3m Twist Resistant Truss Each £757.00
LIQL52200A Litec QL52A 52cm Square 2m Twist Resistant Truss Each £964.00
LIQL52300A Litec QL52A HL 52cm Square 3m Twist Resistant Truss Each £1,163.00
LIQL76078A Litec QL76 HL 76cm Square - 1m Twist Resistant Truss Type A Each £1,017.00
LIQL76078AB Litec QL76 HL 76cm Square - 1m Twist Resistant Truss Type B Each £1,017.00
LIQL76200A Litec QL76 HL 76cm Square - 2m Twist Resistant Truss Type A Each £1,758.00
LIQL76200AB Litec QL76 HL 76cm Square - 3m Twist Resistant Truss Type B Each £1,758.00
LIQL76PR150 Litec QL76 HL 76cm Square 1.5m Multirig Truss Each £1,181.00
LIQX25S012M5 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 1.25m Long Truss Each £119.00
LIQX25S025 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 0.25m Long Truss Each £125.00
LIQX25S050 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 0.5m Long Truss Each £146.00
LIQX25S100 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 1m Long Truss Each £176.00
LIQX25S150 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 1.5m Long Truss Each £218.00
Section 78.0
Section 78.0
Page 5 of 12
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Litec 10th February 2012 4:40AM
LIQX25S200 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 2m Long Truss Each £249.00
LIQX25S250 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 2.5m Long Truss Each £269.00
LIQX25S300 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 3m Long Truss Each £304.00
LIQX25S350 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 3.5m Long Truss Each £349.00
LIQX25S400 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 4m Long Truss Each £383.00
LIQX25SC1000A8 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 10m External Circle Diameter, 8 Sections Each £5,324.00
LIQX25SC200A4 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 2m External Circle Diameter, 4 Sections Each £1,685.00
LIQX25SC400A4 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 4m External Circle Diameter, 4 Sections Each £2,304.00
LIQX25SC500A4 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 5m External Circle Diameter, 4 Sections Each £2,913.00
LIQX25SC600A8 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 6m External Circle Diameter, 8 Sections Each £3,912.00
LIQX25SC800A8 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 8m External Circle Diameter, 8 Sections Each £4,449.00
LIQX30S010M5 Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 10.5cm Reinforced Truss Each £123.00
LIQX30S021 Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 0.21m Reinforced Truss Each £123.00
LIQX30S025 Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 0.25m Reinforced Truss Each £132.00
LIQX30S029 Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 0.29m Reinforced Truss Each £138.00
LIQX30S050 Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 0.5m Reinforced Truss Each £143.00
LIQX30S100 Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 1m Reinforced Truss Each £174.00
LIQX30S150 Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 1.5m Reinforced Truss Each £222.00
LIQX30S200 Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 2m Reinforced Truss Each £249.00
LIQX30S250 Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 2.5m Reinforced Truss Each £305.00
LIQX30S300 Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 3m Reinforced Truss Each £328.00
LIQX30S350 Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 3.5m Reinforced Truss Each £395.00
LIQX30S400 Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 4m Reinforced Truss Each £398.00
LIQX30SC-00021 Litec QX30SC ST 29cm Square Truss Circle 30 Degree Section 16m External Diameter Each £1,268.00
LIQX30SC00019 Litec QX30SC ST 29cm Square Truss Circle 30 Degree Section 12m External Diameter Each £1,013.00
LIQX30SC1000A8 Litec QX30SC ST 29cm Square - 10m External Circle Diameter, 8 Sections Each £7,712.00
LIQX30SC200A4 Litec QX30SC ST 29cm Square - 2m External Circle Diameter, 4 Sections Each £2,239.00
LIQX30SC300A4 Litec QX30SC ST 29cm Square - 3m External Circle Diameter, 4 Sections Each £2,687.00
LIQX30SC400A4 Litec QX30SC ST 29cm Square - 4m External Circle Diameter, 4 Sections Each £3,175.00
LIQX30SC500A4 Litec QX30SC ST 29cm Square - 5m External Circle Diameter, 4 Sections Each £3,795.00
LIQX30SC600A8 Litec QX30SC ST 29cm Square - 6m External Circle Diameter, 8 Sections Each £5,031.00
LIQX30SC700A8 Litec QX30SC ST 29cm Square - 7m External Circle Diameter, 8 Sections Each £5,812.00
LIQX30SC800A8 Litec QX30SC ST 29cm Square - 8m External Circle Diameter, 8 Sections Each £6,424.00
LIQX30SC900A8 Litec QX30SC ST 29cm Square - 9m External Circle Diameter, 8 Sections Each £7,119.00
LIQX40S010 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 0.1m Reinforced Truss Each £146.00
LIQX40S025 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 0.25m Reinforced Truss Each £189.00
LIQX40S050 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 0.5m Reinforced Truss Each £242.00
LIQX40S100 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 1m Reinforced Truss Each £269.00
LIQX40S150 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 1.5m Reinforced Truss Each £321.00
LIQX40S200 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 2m Reinforced Truss Each £368.00
LIQX40S250 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 2.5m Reinforced Truss Each £431.00
LIQX40S300 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 3m Reinforced Truss Each £473.00
LIQX40S350 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 3.5m Reinforced Truss Each £512.00
LIQX40S400 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 4m Reinforced Truss Each £588.00
LIQX40SC1000A8 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 10m External Circle Diameter, 8 Sections Each £8,312.00
LIQX40SC250A4 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 2m External Circle Diameter, 4 Sections Each £2,752.00
LIQX40SC400A4 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 4m External Circle Diameter, 4 Sections Each £3,437.00
LIQX40SC500A4 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 5m External Circle Diameter, 4 Sections Each £4,034.00
LIQX40SC600A8 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 6m External Circle Diameter, 8 Sections Each £5,835.00
LIQX40SC800A8 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 8m External Circle Diameter, 8 Sections Each £6,808.00
Corners Etc
LIQX25K8 Litec Dado QX25 6 Way Box Corner (8 Nodules) Each £247.00
LIQX25SL3 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 3 Way 90 Degree Corner Each £328.00
LIQX40K8 Litec Dado QX40 6 Way Box Corner (8 Nodules) Truss Each £412.00
LIQX30K8 Litec QX30 29cm Square 6 Way Box Corner (8 Nodules) Truss Section Each £257.00
LIQD30SL2045 Litec QD30S HD 29cm Square - 2 Way 45 Degree Corner Each £468.00
LIQD40SL2045 Litec QD40S HD 40cm Square - 2 Way 45 Degree Corner Each £598.00
LIQX25SL2045 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 2 Way 45 Degree Corner Each £362.00
LIQX30SL2045 Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 2 Way 45 Degree Corner Each £321.00
LIQX40SL2045 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 2 Way 45 Degree Corner Each £450.00
LIQX25SL2060 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 2 Way 60 Degree Corner Each £347.00
LIQX25SL2090 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 2 Way 90 Degree Corner Each £231.00
LIQX25SL2120 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 2 Way 120 Degree Corner Each £256.00
LIQX25SL2135 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 2 Way 135 Degree Corner Each £262.00
LIQX25SL2ADJ Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 2 Way 45 Degree - 335 Degree Corner Each £516.00
LIQX25ST3 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 3 Way Tee Each £276.00
LIQX25ST4 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 4 Way Tee Each £370.00
LIQX25SX4 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 4 Way Cross Each £381.00
LIQX25SX5 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 5 Way Cross Each £550.00
Section 78.0
Section 78.0
Page 6 of 12
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Litec 10th February 2012 4:40AM
LIQX25SX6 Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - 6 Way Cross Each £644.00
LIQX30SL2060 Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 2 Way 60 Degree Corner Each £302.00
LIQX30SL2090 Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 2 Way 90 Degree Corner Each £194.00
LIQX30SL2120 Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 2 Way 120 Degree Corner Each £219.00
LIQX30SL2135 Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 2 Way 135 Degree Corner Each £229.00
LIQX30SL2ADJ Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 2 Way 45 Degree - 335 Degree Corner Each £525.00
LIQX30SL3 Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 3 Way Corner Each £275.00
LIQX30ST3 Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 3 Way Tee Each £236.00
LIQX30ST4 Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 4 Way Tee Each £326.00
LIQX30SX4 Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 4 Way Cross Each £330.00
LIQX30SX5 Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 5 Way Cross Each £529.00
LIQX30SX6 Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 6 Way Cross Each £632.00
LIQX30SX8 Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - 8 Way Cross Each £1,752.00
LIQD30SL2060 Litec QD30S HD 29cm Square - 2 Way 60 Degree Corner Each £468.00
LIQD30SL2090 Litec QD30S HD 29cm Square - 2 Way 90 Degree Corner Each £288.00
LIQD30SL2120 Litec QD30S HD 29cm Square - 2 Way 120 Degree Corner Each £321.00
LIQD30SL2135 Litec QD30S HD 29cm Square - 2 Way 135 Degree Corner Each £334.00
LIQD30SL3 Litec QD30S HD 29cm Square - 3 Way Corner Each £446.00
LIQD30ST3 Litec QD30S HD 29cm Square - 3 Way Tee Each £341.00
LIQD30ST4 Litec QD30S HD 29cm Square - 4 Way Tee Each £475.00
LIQD30SX4 Litec QD30S HD 29cm Square - 4 Way Cross Each £442.00
LIQD30SX5 Litec QD30S HD 29cm Square - 5 Way Cross Each £554.00
LIQD30SX6 Litec QD30S HD 29cm Square - 6 Way Cross Each £648.00
LIQD40SL2060 Litec QD40S HD 40cm Square - 2 Way 60 Degree Corner Each £540.00
LIQD40SL2090 Litec QD40S HD 40cm Square - 2 Way 90 Degree Corner Each £381.00
LIQD40SL2120 Litec QD40S HD 40cm Square - 2 Way 120 Degree Corner Each £433.00
LIQD40SL2135 Litec QD40S HD 40cm Square - 2 Way 135 Degree Corner Each £439.00
LIQD40SL3 Litec QD40S HD 40cm Square - 3 Way Corner Each £520.00
LIQD40ST3 Litec QD40S HD 40cm Square - 3 Way Tee Each £479.00
LIQD40ST4 Litec QD40S HD 40cm Square - 4 Way Tee Each £569.00
LIQD40SX4 Litec QD40S HD 40cm Square - 4 Way Cross Each £636.00
LIQD40SX5 Litec QD40S HD 40cm Square - 5 Way Cross Each £753.00
LIQD40SX6 Litec QD40S HD 40cm Square - 6 Way Cross Each £910.00
LIQX40SL2060 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 2 Way 60 Degree Corner Each £420.00
LIQX40SL2090 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 2 Way 90 Degree Corner Each £280.00
LIQX40SL2120 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 2 Way 120 Degree Corner Each £303.00
LIQX40SL2135 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 2 Way 135 Degree Corner Each £316.00
LIQX40SL3 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 3 Way Corner Each £406.00
LIQX40ST3 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 3 Way Tee Each £460.00
LIQX40ST4 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 4 Way Tee Each £460.00
LIQX40SX4 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 4 Way Cross Each £494.00
LIQX40SX5 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 5 Way Cross Each £581.00
LIQX40SX6 Litec QX40S ST 40cm Square - 6 Way Cross Each £763.00
LIFL40035P Litec QL40A HL 40cm Flat - 35cm Gate Each £238.00
LIFL40049M5P Litec QL40A HL 40cm Flat - 49.5cm Gate Each £303.00
LIFL52059HS Litec Maxitower 52 HL 76cm Gate - 59cm Truss - Hoist Support Each £885.00
LIFL52059P Litec Maxitower 52 HL 76cm Gate - 59cm Truss With Horizontal Forks - FL76 Each £257.00
LIFL52059PH Litec Maxitower 52 HL 76cm Gate - 59cm Truss With Coupling - RL76/FL76 Each £410.00
LIFL52066M5P Litec QL52A HL 52cm Ladder 0.665m Gate Truss With Horizontal Forks Each £252.00
LIMTC30F Litec QL40A Twist Resistant Square Truss Square Frame With Bolts For QF40 Each £194.00
LIMTC40F Litec Square Frame With Bolts For QL52A And RL76 Each £261.00
LIMTC76F Litec QL76 Square Frame With Bolts For QLC76 Truss Each £498.00
LIQB20K8 Litec Dado 6 Ways Box Corner (8 Nodules) Each £212.00
LIQD30SACL Litec QD30S HD 29cm Square - Clamp Module Long Each £259.00
LIQD30SACS Litec QD30S HD 29cm Square - Clamp Module Short Each £272.00
LIQD40SACSC Litec QD40S HD 40cm Square - Clamp Module Towerlift/Varitower Each £283.00
LIQX25SACL Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - Clamp Module Long Each £267.00
LIQX25SACS Litec QX25S ST 25cm Square - Clamp Module Short Each £263.00
LIQX30SACL Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - Clamp Module Long Each £269.00
LIQX30SACS Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - Clamp Module Short Each £265.00
LIQX30SACSC Litec QX30S ST 29cm Square - Clamp Module For Towerlift/Varitower Each £244.00
Rectangular Truss
Metric Length
LIFL7550200R Litec HL Truss, 75/50cm Section, 2m Long Each £468.00
LIRL76100 Litec RL76 HL 76 x 52cm Retangular 1m Truss Each £947.00
LIRL76200 Litec RL76 HL 76 x 52cm Retangular 2m Truss Each £1,146.00
LIRL76300 Litec RL76 HL 76 x 52cm Retangular 3m Truss Each £1,430.00
Corners Etc
LIFL76066M5P Litec RL76 HL 76cm Ladder - 0.665m Gate With Horizontal Forks Each £271.00
Section 78.0
Section 78.0
Page 7 of 12
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Litec 10th February 2012 4:40AM
LIMTC40F Litec Square Frame With Bolts For QL52A And RL76 Each £261.00
Pre-Rig Truss
LIQL76MHS Litec QL76 HL 76cm Multirig Moving Head Support 2.5m Module Each £700.00
LIQL76PR250 Litec QL76 HL 76cm Square 2.5m Multirig Truss Each £1,616.00
LIQL76PR320 Litec QL76 HL 76cm Square 3.2m Multirig Truss Each £1,974.00
Tower Truss
Metric Length
LITL3Q30 Litec Towerlift 3 Module Base 1.5m With Winch Each £1,896.00
Corners Etc
LITLU30B Litec Unitower Base, 4 Stabilizer/Outrigger, 0.75m QX30 Truss, Connectors Each £1,911.00
LITFRS03 Litec Unitower 30cm, Tower Rising Kit, Complete Each £919.00
LIFL76047HS Litec Maxitiower 40 HL 76cm Gate - 47cm Truss For Hoist Support Each £897.00
LIFL76059HS Litec Maxitower 52 HL 76cm Gate - 59cm Truss - Hoist Support Each £835.00
LIFL76059P Litec Maxitower 52 HL 76cm Gate - 59cm Truss With Horizontal Folks - FL76 Each £281.00
LIFL76059PH Litec Maxitower 52 HL 76cm Gate - 59cm Truss With Coupling - RL76/FL76 Each £400.00
LIFTC30B Litec Flyintower FT Compact Aluminium Base, Complete Each £2,005.00
LIFTC30BT Litec Flyintower FT Compact Ballast Support Kit Each £703.00
LIFTC30T Litec Flyintower FT Compact Top Each £428.00
LIHTUBE200J Litec 2m Joint Tube For Sheet Border Each £51.00
LIHTUBE300 Litec 3m Tube For Sheet Border Each £40.00
LIHTUBE300J Litec 3m Joint Tube For Sheet Border Each £63.00
LIMTB40 Litec Maxitower 40 Aluminium Base MT40 Complete For QL-QF-QDS Connection Each £1,218.00
LIMTB40E Litec Maxitower 40 Aluminium Base MT40 Complete, Compact Version Each £1,199.00
LIMTB52E Litec Maxitower 52 Aluminium Base MT52 Complete, Compact Version Each £1,231.00
LIMTB76 Litec Maxitower 76 Aluminium Base MT76 With Fork Connections For QL Each £2,288.00
LIMTC40D Litec Maxitower 40 Lower Frame MT40, With Wheels Each £458.00
LIMTC40G Litec Maxitower 40 Upper Frame MT40, With Wheels And Rings Each £468.00
LIMTC52D Litec Maxitower 52 Lower Frame QL52A Truss With Wheels Each £547.00
LIMTC52G Litec Maxitower 52 Upper Frame QL52A Truss With Wheels And Rings Each £551.00
LIMTC76D Litec Multirig MT76 Frame With Wheels Each £724.00
LIMTF40 Litec Maxitower 40 MT40 Stabiliser With Adjustable Foot Each £309.00
LIMTF40E Litec Maxitower 40 MT40E Stabilizer With Adjustable Foot Each £343.00
LIMTF52 Litec Maxitower 52 MT52 Stabilizer With Adjustable Foot Each £350.00
LIMTF52E Litec Maxitower 52 MT52E Stabiliser With Adjustable Foot Each £334.00
LIMTF76 Litec Maxitower 76 MT76 Stabilizer With Adjustable Foot Each £441.00
LIMTRS Litec Maxitower Hoisting System For Maxi Tower Up To 12m Each £1,593.00
LIMTT40F Litec Maxitower 40 Top For QL40A Truss, With 7/8 Inch Pulleys Each £466.00
LIMTT52F Litec Maxitower 52 Top For QL52A Truss With 7/8 Inch Pulleys Each £601.00
LIMTT76F Litec Maxitower 76 Top For QL76A Truss Each £2,032.00
LITFA30 Litec Standard Flyintower X30 And HD Flyintower D30 Front Arm Fitting Each £113.00
LITFB30 Litec Standard Flyintower X30 And HD Flyintower D30 3 Way Base Unit With Adjustable Feet Each £1,769.00
LITFP30 Litec Standard Flyintower X30 Front Reinforcing Arm Each £125.00
LITFP30D Litec HD Flyintower D30 Front Reinforced Arm Each £261.00
LITFRS01 Litec Standard Flyintower X30 And HD Flyintower D30 Tower Hoisting Kit, Complete Each £682.00
LITFRS04 Litec Varitower 2 Rising System Each £1,155.00
LITFRS52 Litec HD Flyintower L52 Rising System For Flyintower 52 Vertical Each £632.00
LITFS30 Litec Standard Flyintower X30 And HD Flyintower D30 Hoist Support Each £27.00
LITFT30 Litec Standard Flyintower X30 And HD Flyintower D30 Front End With Adjustable Foot Each £211.00
LITFWS02 Litec Standard Flyintower X30 And HD Flyintower D30 Manual Lifting Kit Complete Each £536.00
LITFWS03 Litec Flyintower Compact Manual Winch Lifting Kit Each £634.00
LITLS200MS Litec MT76 Assembled Sleeve Block, With Hoist Support Each £8,473.00
LITLT05 Litec Standard Flyintower X30 And HD Flyintower D30 Varitower Top QX30 / QD30 Each £537.00
LITLT352 Litec Top For Flyintower 52 Vertical Each £3,562.00
LITLTS05 Litec Flying Tower 30 Top - 4 Pulley Position Each £502.00
LITLU30BH Litec Unitower Base, 4 Stabilizer/Outrigger, 0.75m QD30 Truss, Connectors. Each £2,202.00
LITLU30MS Litec Varitower 2, Towerlift 3 And Unitower Hoist Support For Universal Sleeve Block 30 Each £189.00
LITLU30S Litec Varitower 2, Unitower And Towerlift 30cm Tower,Universal Sleeve Block For 25-29 And
40cm Truss
Each £780.00
LITLU30T Litec Unitower 30cm Top Each £270.00
LITLU30TW Litec Towerlift 3 Top Each £270.00
LITLU40MS Litec Varitower 2 Hoist Support For Universal Sleeve Block 40 Each £253.00
LITLV2Q30 Litec Aluminium Base Including 1 QD30100A And Hinge Set QXICU Each £1,515.00
LITLV2Q40 Litec Varitower 2 Aluminium Base Including 1 QD40S100A And Hinge Set QXICU Each £1,574.00
LITLV30T Litec Varitower 2 - 30cm Top Each £352.00
LITLV40F Litec Varitower 2 Stabilizer Each £285.00
LITLV40S Litec Varitower 2 40cm Tower - Universal Sleeve Block For 25/29 And 40cm Truss Each £912.00
LITLV40T Litec Varitower 2 - 0.4m Top Each £446.00
Roof Truss
LIFL10075200R Litec Roofing System - Terrace Stand HL Truss 100/75cm Section, 2m Long Each £516.00
Section 78.0
Section 78.0
Page 8 of 12
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Litec 10th February 2012 4:40AM
LIFL3520200R Litec Roofing System - Terrace Stand HL Truss 35/20cm Section, 2m Long Each £424.00
LIFL5035200R Litec Roofing System - Terrace Stand HL 50/35cm Section, 2m Long Each £453.00
LIFL52CS09ALU Litec Alusfera 52 Peak Each £2,250.00
LIFL76CS09ALU Litec Alusfera 76 Peak Each £2,430.00
LIHKR Litec Double Pitch Roofing Systems 2 Ways Roof's Pitch Kit For Dado Each £733.00
LIHQX40STER Litec Double Pitch Roofing Systems ST40S Gable Truss For ST Roof Each £735.00
LIHSA0604W Litec Arc Roof System PVC White Cover For 6 x 4 Arc Roof Each £1,228.00
LIHSA0806W Litec Arc Roof Sysems PVC White Cover For 8 x 6 Arc Roof Each £1,736.00
LIHSC0100047W Litec Libera FL76 PVC Cover Sheet White For 47cm Module, Per Meter Each £54.00
LIHSC0100200W Litec Libera FL76 PVC Cover Sheet White For 200cm Module, Per Meter Each £73.00
LIHSC0100300W Litec Libera FL76 PVC Cover Sheet White For 300cm Module, Per Meter Each £90.00
LIHSCTL Litec Libera FL76 PVC Pocket For Cover 211/300cm Wide Each £56.00
LIHSCTM Litec Libera FL76 PVC Pocket For Cover 150/210cm Wide Each £46.00
LIHSCTS Litec Libera FL76 PVC Pocket For Cover Sheet 35/50cm Wide Each £33.00
LIHSP0806W Litec Double Pitch Roofing Systems PVC White Cover For 8 x 6 Double Pitch Roof Each £2,719.00
LIHSP1008W Litec Double Pitch Roofing Systems PVC White Cover For 10cm x 8 Double Pitch Roof Each £3,788.00
LIHSP1210W Litec Double Pitch Roofing Systems PVC White Cover For 12 x 10cm Double Pitch Roof Each £5,436.00
LIKHL180AL110R Litec Alusfera 52 Spacer Each £115.00
LIKHL180AL149R Litec Alusfera 76 Spacer A Each £94.00
Software
LISWLC04 Litec Litecad - Single Licence - Version 4 Each £553.00
Tools
LITZ30K01 Litec Dado Assembly Tool For 1/2 Spigots 25 And 29cm Each £20.00
LITZ40K01 Litec Assembly Tool For 40 Dado Spigot Each £23.00
LITZHL01 Litec Installation Tool Each £198.00
Accessories
LITXFC Litec Standard Series TX25S, TX30S And TX40S Quick Connection Set For T Series Each £28.00
LIQXFC Litec Quick Connection Set For Q Series Each £37.00
LIQXKFC Litec 4 Special Steel Half Spigot With Screw Each £30.00
LIFXSM8 Litec Bolt Connection Set For FX25 Each £3.00
LITXSM8 Litec Standard Series TX25S Bolt Connection Set For TX25 Each £5.00
LIQXSM8 Litec QX25S Bolt Connection Set For Q25 Series Each £5.00
LIFXSM10 Litec Standard Series FX30S Bolt Connection Set For F30cm And F40cm Series Each £3.00
LITXSM10 Litec Standard Series TX30S, TX40S Bolt Connection Set For T30cm And T40cm Series Each £5.00
LIQXSM10 Litec QX30S, QX40S, QD30S, QD40S Bolt Connection Set For Q30cm And Q40cm Series Each £5.00
LIKHLF Litec Libera FL52, FL76, FL105 And Roofing Systems, Female Fork Connector Complete Each £29.00
LIKHLP Litec Cylindrical Pin And Safety R Clip 3mm Each £6.00
LIC025 Litec Bar Hook For 0.25m Truss Each £107.00
LIC030 Litec Bar Hook For 0.29m Truss Each £107.00
LIC030S Litec Standard Flyintower X30 And HD Flyintower D30 Hoist Coupler Each £109.00
LIC040 Litec Bar Hook For 0.4m Truss Each £113.00
LIC052D Litec Hook System For Hoist Each £155.00
LIC4485LI Litec LP Coupler Truss Support For 15/29cm Series Each £98.00
LIC4486LI Litec LP Coupler Truss Support For 25/40cm Series Each £102.00
LICBQ3040 Litec Bridle Hook For 29/40cm Square Truss Each £257.00
LICBT3040 Litec Bridle Hook For 29/40cm Triangular Truss Each £156.00
LICPR76 Litec HL 76cm Multirig Hook Bar, Single Each £304.00
LIDT015B Litec Display Series Rubber Tube Foot, 4 Piece Set, Black Each £10.00
LIDT015W Litec Display Series Rubber Tube Foot, 4 Piece Set, White Each £28.00
LIDT017B Litec Display Series Tube End Plug, 4 Piece Set, Black Each £6.00
LIDT017W Litec Display Series Tube End Plug, 4 Piece Set, White Each £6.00
LIDT020 Litec Display Series Tube Connector Each £13.00
LIDT021 Litec Display Series Foot Adaptor Each £11.00
LIDT022B Litec Display Series Adjustable Foot, Black Each £9.00
LIDT022P Litec Display Series Adjustable Foot, Polish Each £9.00
LIDT022W Litec Display Series Adjustable Foot, White Each £9.00
LIDT034B Litec Display Series Rubber Sucker 4 Piece Set, Black Each £17.00
LIDT034W Litec Display Series Rubber Sucker 4 Piece Set, White Each £22.00
LIDT045 Litec Display Series Articulated Joint 180 Degree Each £16.00
LIDT093 Litec Display Series Large Cable Clip, 4 Piece Set Each £9.00
LIDT104 Litec Display Series Wheel Set (3 Pieces) Each £23.00
LIDTK01 Litec Display Series Single Nodule Each £6.00
LIDTKL Litec Display Series Spacer For Display Series, Long Each £11.00
LIDTKS Litec Display Series Spacer For Display Series, Short Each £8.00
LIFL52033V Litec Libera FL52 HL 52cm Ladder 0.33m Truss Each £187.00
LIFL52035V Litec Libera FL52 HL 52cm Ladder 0.35m Truss Each £188.00
LIFL52047HS Litec Maxitower 40 HL 52 Gate - 0.47m Truss - Hoist Support Each £761.00
LIFL52CS04 Litec Libera FL52 4 Way Fork Connection System Each £106.00
LIFL52CS04F Litec HL Flyintower L52 4 Ways Fork Connection System With Foot Each £140.00
Section 78.0
Section 78.0
Page 9 of 12
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Litec 10th February 2012 4:40AM
LIFL52CS04FF Litec HL Flyintower L52 4 Ways Fork Connection System With Foot And Vertical Fork Each £193.00
LIFL52CS04RT Litec Libera FL52 4 Ways Fork Connection System With Rail Each £151.00
LIFL52ST Litec Libera FL52 Transport Trolley System For 20 Pieces Each £660.00
LIFL76CS04 Litec Libera FL76 4 Way Fork Connection System Each £112.00
LIFL76CS04R Litec Libera FL76 4 Ways Fork Connection System With Canopy Rail Each £153.00
LIFL76ST Litec Libera FL76 Transport Trolley System For 20 Pieces Each £730.00
LIFP25 Litec Heavy Duty And Standard Series Universal 0.25m Truss Floor Plate Each £95.00
LIFP30 Litec Heavy Duty, Standard And Arc Roof Series Universal 0.29m Truss Floor Plate Each £106.00
LIFP30M Litec Universal 50cm Truss Floor Plate Each £152.00
LIFP40 Litec Heavy Duty And Standard Series Universal 0.40m Truss Floor Plate Each £146.00
LIFXFC Litec Quick Connection Set For F Series Each £20.00
LIFXKFC Litec Dado FX25, FX30 And FX40 - 2 Special Steel Half Spigot With Screw Each £17.00
LIHIT001AR Litec Arc's Inclination System Each £574.00
LIK370 Litec Standard And Heady Duty Series Half Litectruss Spigot With 1 Steel Pin And 1 R-Spring Each £8.00
LIKCP Litec Standard And Heavy Duty Series R-Spring, Set of 100 Each £12.00
LIKHL180A Litec Libera FL52 180 Degree Double Fork Aluminium Connector Each £43.00
LIKHL180S Litec Libera FL52 180 Degree Double Fork Steel Connector Each £38.00
LIKHL90LA Litec Libera FL52 90 Degree Double Fork Aluminium Connector, Left Each £35.00
LIKHL90LS Litec Libera FL52 90 Degree Double Fork Steel Connector, Left Each £39.00
LIKHL90RA Litec Libera FL52 90 Degree Double Fork Aluminium Connector, Right Each £37.00
LIKHL90RS Litec Libera FL52 90 Degree Double Fork Steel Connector, Right Each £37.00
LIKHLB Litec Libera Series, HL Flyintower L52 And Roofing Systems, M20 Screw Bolt + Conical Spring
Washer
Each £4.00
LIKHLD Litec Libera FL52, FL76, FL105 And Roofing Systems, M20 Screw Nut + Conical Spring Washer Each £3.00
LIKHLG Litec Libera FL76, FL105 And HL Flyintower L52 M20 Lifting Eye Each £12.00
LIKHLM Litec Libera FL52, FL76, FL105 And Roofing Systems Male Fork Connector Complete Each £29.00
LIKSF Litec Standard And Heavy Duty Series Threaded Pin - Set of 12 Each £28.00
LIKSP-10 Litec Pack of 10 Conical Pins For Standard / Heavy Duty Trussing Each £17.00
LIMTB52 Litec Aluminium Base With Fork Connections For QL Each £1,423.00
LIQXICU Litec Set of 4 Aluminium Jointed Spigot For X And D Truss Each £202.00
LIQXKFCT Litec Varitower 2, Unitower, Towerlift 3 - 4 Special Steel Half Spigot For Sleeve Block Each £30.00
LIRA050 Litec Standard And Heavy Duty Series Reinforcement Arm 0.5m Each £138.00
LIRA100 Litec Standard And Heavy Duty Series Reinforcement Arm 1m Each £141.00
LIRA200 Litec Standard And Heavy Duty Series Reinforcement Arm 2m Each £165.00
LIRA300 Litec Standard And Heavy Duty Series Reinforcement Arm 3m Each £172.00
LIRAB505 Litec Standard And Heavy Duty Series Aluminium Pipe 1m With Bushes Each £78.00
LIRAB506 Litec Standard And Heavy Duty Series Aluminium Pipe 3m With Bushes Each £104.00
LIRAB507 Litec Standard And Heavy Duty Series Aluminium Pipe 2m With Bushes Each £91.00
LIRAF047 Litec Reinforced Tube With Forks - 47cm Long Each £77.00
LIRAF186 Litec Reinforced Tube With Forks, 2m Frame Each £97.00
LIRAF193 Litec Reinforced Tube With Forks - 2.07m Frame Each £97.00
LIRAF200 Litec Reinforced Tube With Forks - 2m Long Each £100.00
LIRAF243 Litec Reinforced Tube With Forks - 2.57m Frame Each £105.00
LIRAF321PS Litec HL Flyintower Reinforced Tube With Fork 3.21m Long For Ballast Each £402.00
LIRAH049P Litec Libera FL52 Reinforced Arm With Hook Clamps Each £114.00
LIRAH141M4 Litec Libera FL105 Diagonal Brace With Hook Clamps - 086 x 086cm Frame Each £130.00
LIRAH157M3P Litec Arc Roof Systems Diagonal Brace With Clamps - 157.30cm Long Each £130.00
LIRAH158M8 Litec Libera FL52 Diagonal Brace With Clamps - 137 x 035 CS Frame Each £124.00
LIRAH161M2 Litec Libera FL76 Diagonal Brace With Clamps 100cm x 100cm CS Frame Each £126.00
LIRAH191M4 Litec Libera FL76 Diagonal Brace With Clamps - 047 x 200cm Frame Each £138.00
LIRAH205M9S Litec Libera FL52 Diagonal Brace With Hook Clamps - 186 x 035cm CS Frame Each £151.00
LIRAH213M5 Litec Libera FL52 Diagonal Brace With Hook Clamps - 137 x 137cm CS Frame Each £139.00
LIRAH223M6 Litec Libera FL52 Diagonal Brace With Hook Clamps - 186 x 086cm CS Frame Each £139.00
LIRAH242M5 Litec Libera FL76 Diagonal Brace With Clamps 200cm x 100cm CS Frame Each £137.00
LIRAH250M6 Litec Libera FL52 Diagonal Brace With Clamps - 186 x 137cm CS Frame Each £144.00
LIRAH257M3P Litec Arc Roof Systems Diagonal Brace With Clamps - 257.30cm Long Each £144.00
LIRAH271M6 Litec Roofing Systems Diagonal Brace With Hook Clamps - 200cm Frame Each £142.00
LIRAH272M5 Litec Libera FL76 Diagonal Brace With Clamps - 200 x 200cm Frame Each £142.00
LIRAH276M8 Litec Roofing Systems Diagonal Brace With Hook Clamps - 207cm Frame Each £142.00
LIRAH282M8 Litec Libera FL105 Diagonal Brace With Clamps - 186 x 186cm CS Frame Each £145.00
LIRAH302M6 Litec Libera FL76 Diagonal Brace With Clamps 200cm x 200cm CS Frame Each £152.00
LIRAH311M9 Litec Libera FL76 Diagonal Brace With Clamps 300cm x 100cm Frame Each £147.00
LIRAH317 Litec Roof Systems Diagonal Brace With Hook Clamps - 257cm Frame Each £149.00
LIRAH335PS Litec High Load Flyintower Reinforcement Arm With Hook Clamps, 335cm Long For Ballast Each £412.00
LIRAH352M7 Litec Libera FL76 Diagonal Brace With Clamps - 300 x 200cm Frame Each £159.00
LIRAH380 Litec Libera FL76 Diagonal Brace With Clamps 300 x 200cm CS Frame Each £171.00
LIRAL047 Litec Libera FL76 4mm Aluminium Pipe - 47cm Long Each £15.00
LIRAL186 Litec Roofing Systems 4mm Aluminium Tube For PVC Pocket 2m Frame Each £39.00
LIRAL193 Litec Roofing Systems 4mm Aluminium Tube For PVC Pocket - 2.07m Frame Each £41.00
Section 78.0
Section 78.0
Page 10 of 12
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Litec 10th February 2012 4:40AM
LIRAL200 Litec Libera FL76 4mm Aluminium Pipe - 200cm Long Each £43.00
LIRAL243 Litec Roofing Systems 4mm Aluminium Tube For PVC Pocket - 2.57m Frame Each £50.00
LIRAS76 Litec QL76 HL 76cm Multirig Skate - Set of 2 Pieces Each £317.00
LIRAT050 Litec Standard And Heavy Duty Series Aluminium Pipe 0.5m With Caps Each £21.00
LIRAT100 Litec Standard And Heavy Duty Series Aluminium Pipe 1m With Caps Each £26.00
LIRAT150 Litec Standard And Heavy Duty Series Aluminium Pipe 1.5m With Caps Each £32.00
LIRAT200 Litec Standard And Heavy Duty Series Aluminium Pipe 2m With Caps Each £41.00
LIRAT250 Litec Standard And Heavy Duty Series Aluminium Pipe 2.5m With Caps Each £48.00
LIRAT300 Litec Standard And Heavy Duty Series Aluminium Pipe 3m With Caps Each £54.00
LIRF150 Litec Standard And Heavy Duty Series Foot Outrigger 1.5m Each £289.00
LIRF200 Litec Standard And Heavy Duty Series Foot Outrigger 2m Each £297.00
LIRL76TT Litec RL76 Skate For QL52/RL76cm Truss Each £155.00
LISC60 Litec Safety Cable With Clip, 0.6m Long Each £7.00
LITAV33150 Litec High Load Flyintower Steel Deck 33cm Wide 1.50m Long For Ballast Each £75.00
LITLU30SR Litec Ground Support System 30cm Tower - Universal Sleeve Block For Roof System Each £1,385.00
Hardware
Clamps
Suspension Clamps
LIC280 Litec Stage C Clamp Each £7.00
LIDT004 Litec Display Series Tee Clamp Each £16.00
LIDT013 Litec Display Series Panel Clamp Each £14.00
LIDT013C Litec Display Series Fixture Clamp Each £36.00
LIDT014 Litec Display Series Parallel Clamp Each £10.00
LIDT035 Litec Display Series Superclamp - Polished Each £41.00
Aluminium Clamps
LIC4460LI Litec MP Eye Coupler Single Each £23.00
LIC4464LI Litec MP Eye Coupler + M12 Bolt And Nut Each £24.00
LIC4560LI Litec MP Slim Eye Coupler Single Each £20.00
LIC460LI Litec LP Eye Coupler Single Each £23.00
LIC463LI Litec LP Eye Coupler + Lifting Eye Each £26.00
LIC464LI Litec LP Eye Coupler Single + M12 Bolt And Nut Each £24.00
LIC466 Litec LP Connection Kit For C460 Each £8.00
LIC470LI Litec LP Eye Coupler + Litec Half Spigot Each £29.00
LIC472LI Litec MP Slim Eye Coupler + Litec Half Spigot Each £28.00
LIC473LI Litec MP Eye Coupler + Litec Half Spigot Each £28.00
LIC475LI Litec LP Eye Coupler + Litec Fork Connector Each £55.00
LIC482LI Litec LP Eye Coupler Double Swivel Each £46.00
Support & Grip
Winch
LILI5025 Litec Wincher Stand. Max Height 5.85m Max Load 180kg. Each £2,187.00
Accessories
LISABOLL001 Litec Spare Levelling Bubble For 317-6 Wincher Stand Each £32.00
Section 78.0
Section 78.0
Page 11 of 12
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Litec 10th February 2012 4:40AM
CODE DESCRIPTION UOM LIST
Control & Cable
Cable Ramps
LICC20HD Litec Mini Cablecross 20, Polyurethane Cable Guard, For Use In Pedestrian Areas Each £134.00
LICC20HDC Litec Mini Cablecross 20, 4 Way Cross Module Each £124.00
LICC20HDS Litec Mini Cablecross 20, 4 Way Cable Exit Each £84.00
LICC20LHD Litec Mini Cablecross 20 Spare Cover For CC20HD Each £23.00
LICC20LHDC Litec Mini Cablecross 20 Spare Cover For CC20HDC Each £28.00
LICC20LHDS Litec Mini Cablecross 20 Spare Cover For CC20HDS Each £8.00
LICC30LXT Litec Cablecross Spare Cover For CC30XT Each £46.00
LICC30XT Litec Cablecross 30, Rubber And Polypropylene Cable Guard Each £159.00
LICC33HD Litec Cablecross 33, Polyurethane Cable Guard With A Hinged Top Cover Each £297.00
LICC33LHD Litec Cablecross 33 Spare Cover For CC33HD Each £99.00
Section 78.4
Section 78.4
Page 12 of 12
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Litec 10th February 2012 4:40AM